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6.

Online Examinations (Even Sem/Part-
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Course Name - –Operations Research
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* You can submit the form ONLY ONCE.

* Fill the following information for further process.
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Name of the Student *

Enter Full Student Code *

Enter Roll No *

Enter Registration No *

Enter Course Code *
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7. Enter Course Name *
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8.

Mark only one oval.

Diploma in Pharmacy

Bachelor of Pharmacy

B.TECH.(CSE)

B.TECH.(ECE)

BCA

B.SC.(CS)

B.SC.(BT)

B.SC.(ANCS)

B.SC.(HN)

B.Sc.(MM)

B.A.(MW)

BBA

B.COM

B.A.(JMC)

BBA(HM)

BBA(LLB)

B.OPTOMETRY

B.SC.(MB)

B.SC.(MLT)

B.SC.(MRIT)

B.SC.(PA)

LLB

B.SC(IT)-AI

B.SC.(MSJ)

Bachelor of Physiotherapy

B.SC.(AM)

Dip.CSE

Dip.ECE

DIP.EE

DIP.CE

*

https://www.google.com/url?q=http://B.COM&sa=D&source=editors&ust=1628664333190000&usg=AFQjCNH3u0iqksBPTJeonRGkZyT18iitXA
https://www.google.com/url?q=http://B.SC&sa=D&source=editors&ust=1628664333190000&usg=AFQjCNFjsGJgKwr6XyRLTk3P-RG_GHyEEw
https://www.google.com/url?q=http://DIP.EE&sa=D&source=editors&ust=1628664333191000&usg=AFQjCNHsz6YWMWLmA3b5B9sMDC1KLnUS5A
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DIP.CE
DIP.ME

PGDHM

MBA

M.SC.(BT)

M.TECH(CSE)

LLM

M.A.(JMC)

M.A.(ENG)

M.SC.(MATH)

M.SC.(MB)

MCA

M.SC.(MSJ)

M.SC.(AM)

M.SC.CS)

M.SC.(ANCS)

M.SC.(MM)

B.A.(Eng)

Answer all the questions. Each question carry one mark.

https://www.google.com/url?q=http://DIP.ME&sa=D&source=editors&ust=1628664333191000&usg=AFQjCNGjo_CrENqg1etCRQ3KjRC0uwMdTw
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9.

Mark only one oval.

Maximize the papers totaled by all of them in four hours

Minimize the papers totaled by staff and retired teachers

Minimize the number of papers correctly totaled by all of them

Minimize the number of papers incorrectly totaled by all of them

10.

Mark only one oval.

5

10

19

20

1.

2.
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11.

Mark only one oval.

Option 1 Option 2

Option 3 Option 4

3.
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12.

Mark only one oval.

Option 1 Option 2

Option 3 Option 4

4.
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13.

Mark only one oval.

54

55

56

57

14.

Mark only one oval.

24

26

28

30

5.

6.
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15.

Mark only one oval.

4

5

6

No corner point

7.
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16.

Mark only one oval.

Option 1 Option 2

Option 3 Option 4

8.
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17.

Mark only one oval.

(8/7,22/7)

(7/8,22/7)

(8/7,7/22)

(7/8,7/22)

18.

Mark only one oval.

48

49

51

52

9.

10.
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19.

Mark only one oval.

6

7

8

10

20.

Mark only one oval.

1

2

3

4

11.

12.
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21.

Mark only one oval.

Option 1 Option 2

Option 3 Option 4

13.
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22.

Mark only one oval.

4

5

6

7

23.

Mark only one oval.

44.6

44.2

44.8

44.4

14.

15.
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24.

Mark only one oval.

The optimum solution is (0, 4)

The problem is unbounded

The problem is infeasible with simplex showing artificial variable a1 = 20/7 at
optimum

The problem is infeasible with simplex showing artificial variable a1 = 3 at optimum

25.

Mark only one oval.

7

9

10

11

16.

17.
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26.

Mark only one oval.

m,m

n,n

m,n

n,m

27.

Mark only one oval.

bounded

unbounded

unrestricted

none of these

28.

Mark only one oval.

Positive

Negative

Zero

Can’t be said.

18.

19.

20. In the optimum solution, if a primal variable is basic then the corresponding
dual slack value is ___
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29.

Mark only one oval.

bounded

unbounded

infeasible

none of these

30.

Mark only one oval.

dual has an objective function value greater than 100 at optimum

dual has an objective function value lesser than 100 at optimum

dual has an objective function value equal to 100 at optimum

Dual’s objective function value at optimum does not depend on the objective function
value of the primal

21.

22.
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31.

Mark only one oval.

Option 1 Option 2

Option 3 Option 4

23.
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32.

Mark only one oval.

3

6

7

10

33.

Mark only one oval.

m

n

mn

m+n-1

24. Consider a transportation problem with 3 supply points and 4 demand points.
The number of constraints in the formulation is

25. In a m x n balanced transportation problem the number of allocations in a non-
degenerate basic feasible solution is
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34.

Mark only one oval.

Option 1 Option 2

Option 3 Option 4

35.

Mark only one oval.

all of the improvement indexes are positive

all the squares are used

the solution yields the lowest possible cost

all demand and supply constraints are satisfied

26.

27. A transportation problem has a feasible solution when
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36.

Mark only one oval.

is calculated by multiplying the total supply (including any dummy values) by the
average cost of the cells

cannot be calculated from the information given

can be calculated from the original non-optimal cost, by adding the savings made at
each improvement

can be calculated based only on the entries in the filled cells of the solution

37.

Mark only one oval.

solution is optimal

total cost will increase if units are reallocated to that cell

total cost will decrease if units are reallocated to that cell

current iteration is worse than the previous one

38.

Mark only one oval.

whether a method other than the stepping stone should be used

whether a method other that the northwest corner rule should be used

whether the transportation cost in the upper left-hand corner of a cell is optimal

how much total cost would increase or decrease if a single unit was reallocated to
that cell

28. The total cost of the optimal solution to a transportation problem

29. In a minimization problem, a negative improvement index in a cell indicates that
the

30. An improvement index indicates
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39.

Mark only one oval.

5!

4!

6!

3!

40.

Mark only one oval.

20

25

30

35

41.

Mark only one oval.

8

10

12

15

31. How many feasible solutions does a 5 x 5 assignment problem have?

32. How many variables does the formulation of 5 x 5 assignment problem have?

33. How many constraints does a 5 x 5 assignment problem have?
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42.

Mark only one oval.

9

10

11

12

43.

Mark only one oval.

15

20

25

30

44.

Mark only one oval.

Subtract row minimum from every row

Subtract column minimum from every column

Draw lines through ticked rows and unticked columns

Tick unassigned rows

34. How many variables does the dual of 5 x 5 assignment problem have?

35. How many constraints does the dual of the 5 x 5 assignment problem have?

36. Which of the following is not a step in Hungarian algorithm?
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45.

Mark only one oval.

1

2

3

4

46.

Mark only one oval.

Forward pass calculations yield the earliest and the latest start and finish times of
various activities.

The difference between the latest and the earliest finish times of an activity is its total
float.

Free float of an activity cannot exceed its total float.

Determination of the earliest and the latest start time of various activities of a project
is useful for proper planning of their execution.

47.

Mark only one oval.

A cost

Nothing

Direction

Size

37. The traveling salesman problem involves visiting each city how many times?

38. Mark the wrong statement.

39.A weighted graph has what associated with each edge?
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48.

Mark only one oval.

Customer population

Arrival process

Both Customer population and Arrival process

Neither customer population nor arrival process

49.

Mark only one oval.

Utilization factor

percent idle time

Average time spendingwaiting in the system and queue.

None of these.

50.

Mark only one oval.

Finite or infinite

Limited and unlimited

Pre-emptive or non pre-emptive

All of these

40. Which of the following characteristics apply to queuing system?

41. Which of the following is not a key operating characteristics apply to queuing
system?

42. Priority key discipline may be classified as
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51.

Mark only one oval.

in parallel

in series

in combination of parallel and series

All of these

52.

Mark only one oval.

satisfy demand during period of replenishment

carry reserve stocks to avoid shortages

keep pace with changing market conditions.

All of these.

53.

Mark only one oval.

Unit cost only

Holding cost only

Re-order cost only

All of these.

43. Multiple servers may be

44. Inventories in general are build up to

45. Which costs can vary with order quantity?
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54.

Mark only one oval.

Equalization of carrying cost and procurement cost

Minimization of set up cost

Favorable set up cost

Reduced chances of stock outs.

55.

Mark only one oval.

Reduced

Increased

Either reduced or increased

Minimized

56.

Mark only one oval.

Decrease

Increase

Either decreased or increased

No change

46. E.O.Q results in

47. If small orders are placed frequently (rather than placing large orders
frequently), then total inventory cost is

48. If EOQ is calculated, but an order is then placed which is smaller than this, will
the total
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57.

Mark only one oval.

3

6

9

10

58.

Mark only one oval.

3

4

5

6

49.

50.
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59.

Mark only one oval.

58

57

55

53

60.

Mark only one oval.

20

25

30

35

51.

52.
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61.

Mark only one oval.

n-1

n-2

n

n+1

62.

Mark only one oval.

n

n+1

n+2

n+3

53.

54.
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63.

Mark only one oval.

1

4

2

6

64.

Mark only one oval.

1

2

3

4

55.

56.
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65.

Mark only one oval.

0

2

-2

1

66.

Mark only one oval.

8

9

10

11

57.

58.
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67.

Mark only one oval.

1

2

3

4

68.

Mark only one oval.

3

4

5

6

This content is neither created nor endorsed by Google.

59.

60.



8/11/2021 Online Examinations (Even Sem/Part-I/Part-II Examinations 2020 - 2021

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1E8N6DDtBTcCPSFumDuYVVKLo55lLgvytNJ0H748v1PM/edit 34/34

 Forms

https://www.google.com/forms/about/?utm_source=product&utm_medium=forms_logo&utm_campaign=forms

